
NO

JOGJA

K2-54/67

K2-105
K2-100

5/K2-100

SMK NGAWEN

K10-8
K3-4

TRF. II
60 MVA

150 / 20 kV 

GI KLATEN

KJG MANISRENGGO
U3-389/132J

K4-108
K2-50/56

APJ KLATEN

NO

K1-46

K1-8

K11-9

K2-7

K7-4

71

TRF. III
30 MVA

150 / 20 kV 

K2-44/15B

K2-56

K2-79

K2-80

K2-47

K2-50/3

K2-54/8

NO K2-54/11C

K11-67

K3-60/49

K2-54/18

K3-53/16B

NO

K9-12

K2-44/5

PDN7-210
K2-44B

NO

NO

K7-48

K3-60/3

K3-20/26

NOK3-10/8

K11-100

K3-60/13N

K2-54/120C
U3-389/139

NO U3-389/100

K2-54/103A

NO K2-56/15

U3-365NO

K8-197
K3-194

K3-63

K3-201 K3-192 K3-110 K3-95

K3-169/2

NO

K3-41

K3-163

K3-19/3 NO

K3-74/6

NO

K3-20/4 NO

K3-19/53

K5-53/2

K5-164

K3-74/60C

K12-188

K3-74/66

K3-74/88

K5-57

K3-26/3

K5-107

K3-67/5
NO

K3-74/143

K3-74/142

K10-286
NO

K3-167/5

NO

K1-81

K4-46

K10-90

K4-106

K6-72A

K10-184 K10-183
K6-121

K5-3

K8-7

K4-3

K6-7

KJG 
PRAMBANAN
U3-389/6

KJG WEDI
K3-74/77

KJG BAYAT
K3-74/185

K2-120R/18U3-389/132G

K2-120R/19

NO

K2-54/101 K2-54/68

K2-47/71

K2-47/10

K2-135/3
K2-47/105

K2-54/130 KJG KR. NONGKO
K2-47/72A

K2-47/9

K2-54/49
k11-101

NO

NO

U3-363

U3-11/1

U3-366/2

U3-389/13

K3-236

K8-195 K8-111

U3-393

K1-193

SGM

K3-74/44

PUSLATPUR

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME
ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

R

NO

DPRD
KLATEN

STADION KLATEN

MATAHARI
PRAMBANAN

K3-13/7

ME

K12-88

K12-6

K1-79A
PDN7-177A

PDN7-77A
K4-65A

K2-100F

K2-54/37C

ME

K3-169/6

K3-92/2

11 3

K3-74/2

K12-260
K3-169/4C

NO K3-60/25

K3-26/1

K11-89/4
K2-54/37D

KLNPDN

KLN PDN

TLG KLN

KLN TLG

KLN PDN

KLN

TLGKLN

TLG

KLNPDN

PS

K3-146/18

NO

K3-188
NO

K3-60/12

K3-53/C

K1-57

RAYON
KLATEN KOTA

K10-73
K6-62

INC

5 68 4

TRF. I
60 MVA

150 / 20 kV 

2 9 1210

KONDUKTOR A3CS K10-220 S.D K10-286

KONDUKTOR A3CS K2-54/41 S.D K2-27A/31

K
O

N
D

U
K

T
O

R
 A

3C
S

 K
2-

54
/4

1 
S

.D
 K

2-
27

A
/3

1

13

K13-170

NO

K13-101A

PDN 03

P
D

N
 0

3

K13-6

14 15

NO

KTN 11

ME

K3-146/19

KPU

U3-389/36

U3-142/5

TLG KLN

RSI
KLATEN

U3-389/93

U3-389/32
PT SCE

U3-389/54

K3-49

K3-137

K3-134

K3-127

K3-101

INTAN PARIWARA

MASJID ALQSA

TLG KLN

RSUD
BAGAS WARAS

K12-80

K3-29

K3-74/24

K8-54

K3-38

RS
TEGALYOSO

PIP GONDANG

K
A

W
A

S
A

N
IN

D
U

S
T

R
I

GRAND
TJOKRO

K3-60/52

K3-60/14

K3-60/21

K9-45



K2-54/12

K2-54/16

K3-170AK1-200



PABRIK
VANILI

K1-86

K3-278/27B

NO
K6-205

K6-123

ME

KLN PDN

PDN 03

PDN 07

PDN 07

SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM 20 kV RAYON  KLATEN KOTA

K4-99K2-50/55 K4-90A

DELES

K2-27A/20

KEPURUN

U1-29/30ME

ME ME

: METER EXIMME

KETERANGAN

: FAULT 
  INDICATOR

: NORMALLY
  CLOSE

: NORMALLY
  OPEN

Z

U3-142/63
TLGKLN

KONDUKTOR A3CS K2-54/41 S.D K2-27A/31

K4-68

K
L
N

 4

M
J
O

 5

K2-42/28

U3-142/55

R

PT. PLN (PERSERO)
AREA KLATEN

: RECLOSER

: LBS (LOAD 
   BREAK 
   SWITCH)

SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM
AREA KLATEN

1 SEPTEMBER  2018

DIPERIKSA:

DIKETAHUI:

DIREVISI:

DIGAMBAR :

M ASEP N

CATATAN

M ASEP N

TULUS N

RIDWAN H


	1: PRINT

